
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00201

10/08/2
019

ANDERSON, KAMBREE 
ANN Person 2

DUDINETZ, JOHN TIMOTHY
and ANDERSON, KAMBREE 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00178

10/08/2
019

BAGSHAW, SCARLET 
N. Plaintiff

BAGSHAW, SCARLET N. vs. 
BAGSHAW, STEPHEN 
DEWAYNE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00178

10/08/2
019

BAGSHAW, STEPHEN 
DEWAYNE Defendant

BAGSHAW, SCARLET N. vs. 
BAGSHAW, STEPHEN 
DEWAYNE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00177

10/08/2
019

BELL, JACOB Plaintiff
BELL, JACOB vs. BELL, 
KALI

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00177

10/08/2
019

BELL, KALI Defendant
BELL, JACOB vs. BELL, 
KALI

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01227

10/08/2
019

BOWKER, CORY Defendant
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
BOWKER, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00202

10/08/2
019

BUNDY, HERSCHEL 
ELONZO Person 1

BUNDY, HERSCHEL 
ELONZO and CLAYTON, 
JOAN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01227

10/08/2
019

BURKE, LESTER 
C. Plaintiff

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
BOWKER, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00510

10/08/2
019

BUTTER, BRADLEY 
AUSTIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUTTER, BRADLEY AUSTIN

DUI OF DRUGS 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01228

10/08/2
019

CARTER, REBECCA 
DAWN Defendant

JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS vs. CARTER, 
REBECCA DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00202

10/08/2
019

CLAYTON, JOAN 
MARIE Person 2

BUNDY, HERSCHEL 
ELONZO and CLAYTON, 
JOAN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01227

10/08/2
019

DBA Defendant
BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
BOWKER, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00201

10/08/2
019

DUDINETZ, JOHN 
TIMOTHY Person 1

DUDINETZ, JOHN TIMOTHY
and ANDERSON, KAMBREE 
ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00513

10/08/2
019

FERNANDEZ, 
LUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FERNANDEZ, LUIS

DUI AGGRAVATED 
(OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01223

10/08/2
019

HABIBI, MOHAMMAD 
R Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
HABIBI, MOHAMMAD R

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900510
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900202
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900177
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++1900178
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900201
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900201
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00524

10/08/2
019

HARRISON, LEWIS 
HOCHINE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HARRISON, LEWIS 
HOCHINE

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON 
POLICE OFFICER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01226

10/08/2
019

HUGHES, MARY 
BETH Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HUGHES, MARY BETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00514

10/08/2
019

HUNT, COLBY 
JANETTE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HUNT, COLBY 
JANETTE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01227

10/08/2
019

JACK BOWKER FORD 
CO. Defendant

BURKE, LESTER C. vs. 
BOWKER, CORY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01228

10/08/2
019

JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON PARK 
APARTMENTS vs. 
CARTER, REBECCA 
DAWN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00204

10/08/2
019

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE Person 1

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE and MOORE, 
JESSICA ANTOINETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01225

10/08/2
019

MOORE, 
BARNET Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. MOORE, BARNET

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00204

10/08/2
019

MOORE, JESSICA 
ANTOINETTE Person 2

KIRBY, ZACHARY 
WADE and MOORE, 
JESSICA ANTOINETTE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00203

10/08/2
019

MURRAY, MARICELA 
JOHANNAH Person 2

WEBER, RILEY SCOTT 
and MURRAY, 
MARICELA JOHANNAH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01224

10/08/2
019

MUSGROVE, TERRY 
LYNN Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. MUSGROVE, TERRY 
LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00511

10/08/2
019

PAYNE, ROCKY 
MATHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAYNE, ROCKY 
MATHEW

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00512

10/08/2
019

SPRINGER, WALTON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPRINGER, WALTON 
JOSEPH II

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2019-
02910

10/08/2
019

SPRINGER, WALTON 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPRINGER, WALTON 
JOSEPH II

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01223

10/08/2
019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. HABIBI, 
MOHAMMAD R

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01224

10/08/2
019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. MUSGROVE, TERRY 
LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1902910
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++1902910
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900512
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900512
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900511
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900511
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901224
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900204
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901228
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901227
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++1900514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900524
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++1900524
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01225

10/08/2
019

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. 
MOORE, BARNET

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00203

10/08/2
019

WEBER, RILEY 
SCOTT Person 1

WEBER, RILEY SCOTT and 
MURRAY, MARICELA 
JOHANNAH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01226

10/08/2
019

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
HUGHES, MARY BETH

INDEBTEDNESS

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901226
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++1900203
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901225
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++1901225
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

