Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00201	10/08/2 019	ANDERSON, KAMBREE ANN Person 2	DUDINETZ, JOHN TIMOTHY and ANDERSON, KAMBREE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00178	10/08/2 019	BAGSHAW, SCARLET N. Plaintiff	BAGSHAW, SCARLET N. vs. BAGSHAW, STEPHEN DEWAYNE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00178	10/08/2 019	BAGSHAW, STEPHEN DEWAYNE Defendant	BAGSHAW, SCARLET N. vs. BAGSHAW, STEPHEN DEWAYNE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00177	10/08/2 019	BELL, JACOB Plaintiff	BELL, JACOB vs. BELL, KALI	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
5	FD-2019- 00177	10/08/2 019	BELL, KALI Defendant	BELL, JACOB vs. BELL, KALI	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01227	10/08/2 019	BOWKER, CORY Defendant	BURKE, LESTER C. vs. BOWKER, CORY	INDEBTEDNESS
	ML-2019- 00202	10/08/2 019	BUNDY, HERSCHEL ELONZO Person 1	BUNDY, HERSCHEL ELONZO and CLAYTON, JOAN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01227	10/08/2 019	BURKE, LESTER C. Plaintiff	BURKE, LESTER C. vs. BOWKER, CORY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00510	10/08/2 019	BUTTER, BRADLEY AUSTIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUTTER, BRADLEY AUSTIN	DUI OF DRUGS (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01228	10/08/2 019	CARTER, REBECCA DAWN Defendant	JEFFERSON PARK APARTMENTS vs. CARTER, REBECCA DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
5	ML-2019- 00202	10/08/2 019	CLAYTON, JOAN MARIE Person 2	BUNDY, HERSCHEL ELONZO and CLAYTON, JOAN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01227	10/08/2 019	DBA Defendant	BURKE, LESTER C. vs. BOWKER, CORY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00201	10/08/2 019	DUDINETZ, JOHN TIMOTHY Person 1	DUDINETZ, JOHN TIMOTHY and ANDERSON, KAMBREE ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00513	10/08/2 019	FERNANDEZ, LUIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FERNANDEZ, LUIS	DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01223	10/08/2 019	HABIBI, MOHAMMAD R Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HABIBI, MOHAMMAD R	INDEBTEDNESS

	On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
CF-2019- 00524		HARRISON, LEWIS HOCHINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HARRISON, LEWIS HOCHINE	ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE OFFICER (FEL)
SC-2019- 01226		HUGHES, MARY BETH Defendant	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUGHES, MARY BETH	INDEBTEDNESS
CM-2019- 00514		IANETTE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUNT, COLBY JANETTE	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
SC-2019- 01227		JACK BOWKER FORD CO. Defendant	BURKE, LESTER C. vs. BOWKER, CORY	INDEBTEDNESS
SC-2019- 01228		<b>APARTMENTS Plaintiff</b>	JEFFERSON PARK APARTMENTS vs. CARTER, REBECCA DAWN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
ML-2019- 00204		KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE Person 1	KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE and MOORE, JESSICA ANTOINETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
SC-2019- 01225			SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MOORE, BARNET	INDEBTEDNESS
ML-2019- 00204		MOORE, JESSICA ANTOINETTE Person 2	KIRBY, ZACHARY WADE and MOORE, JESSICA ANTOINETTE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
ML-2019- 00203		MURRAY, MARICELA JOHANNAH Person 2	WEBER, RILEY SCOTT and MURRAY, MARICELA JOHANNAH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
SC-2019- 01224		I VNN Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MUSGROVE, TERRY LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
CM-2019- 00511		PAYNE, ROCKY MATHEW Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAYNE, ROCKY MATHEW	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
			STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPRINGER, WALTON JOSEPH II	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
TR-2019- 02910		SPRINGER, WALTON JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPRINGER, WALTON JOSEPH II	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
SC-2019- 01223		SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. HABIBI, MOHAMMAD R	INDEBTEDNESS
SC-2019- 01224		COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MUSGROVE, TERRY LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
	SC-2019- 01226 CM-2019- 00514 SC-2019- 01227 SC-2019- 01228 ML-2019- 00204 ML-2019- 00204 ML-2019- 00204 CM-2019- 01224 CM-2019- 00511 CM-2019- 00512 TR-2019- 02910 SC-2019- 01223 SC-2019-	SC-2019- 01226  CM-2019- 019  SC-2019- 01227  10/08/2 019  SC-2019- 019  ML-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  ML-2019- 019  ML-2019- 019  ML-2019- 019  CM-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019  SC-2019- 019	SC-2019- 01226 019 019 019 019 019 019 019 019 019 019	No.   Ho. Chine.

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01225	10/08/2 019	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. MOORE, BARNET	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00203	10/08/2 019	WEBER, RILEY SCOTT Person 1	WEBER, RILEY SCOTT and MURRAY, MARICELA JOHANNAH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 01226	10/08/2 019	WIN-CO FINANCE Plaintiff	WIN-CO FINANCE vs. HUGHES, MARY BETH	INDEBTEDNESS